JEUDAN A/S

JEUDAN A/S
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Price
207.00 DKK
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0061282464
JDAN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Other
Stock
1,537 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

206.00 DKK (137)
207.00 DKK (641)

208.00 DKK
208.00 DKK
205.00 DKK
207.00 DKK
206.947074 DKK
3,760
775,016.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061282464&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556a56a78124d1bac0042619d20ca95d4b69de339a5bffe7978f9a0b1a39fd60&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85e951f8e68862ce6&time=1714627338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=becabafd96db47ea92de8ebeec9005357362e634d43cc005d2dc636c020e86e7&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cda4dca5355f39a42&time=1714627338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28a4f076f97ce85089a8c7924e1ed4a6e1711adb13e0d9c8dfb7ff407f9a364f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c8500622080c150c&time=1714627338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b5f800223e4ebd95f963941f306ac7862a0346acfea6187ec78ed07bf497f4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66e81a4a93427f8e0&time=1714627338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9374cf3b63b6cbb0ae6df383fef7dd35e6d8943e40accd879c5314dea4d89215&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=820562f5df9b3ef81&time=1714627338&tool=RSC

JEUDAN A/S

Details
2024/04/30 16:59:57 5y
Price
207.00 DKK
320.00
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes 300.00 ’
ISIN DK0061282464
Symbol JDAN 280.00 J J
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen \M ]} |||
Currency DKK 260.00 H Jm) | | |
Sector Other mﬂ, \‘II H
Security type Stock ’ | h ’l
Market cap (m) 1,537 EUR 240.00 J |
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 W v rl
220.00 Hl'
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 206.00 DKK (137) 200.00 ki
Ask (Ask size) 207.00 DKK (641)
Open 208.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 208.00 DKK
Low 205.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 207.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 206.947074 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,760
Trading volume 775,016.00 Price data
Number of trades 39 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 207.60 DKK (3,474)
Last size 49 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 212.97 DKK (3,211)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 222.38 DKK (5,567)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 236.21 DKK (3,606)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 240.00 DKK (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) -10.00% -23.62% -15.16% YTD Low | date 203.00 DKK (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) -23.00 -64.00 -37.00 52 Weeks High | date 276.00 DKK (2023/06/08)
Beta 0.42 0.15 0.20 52 Weeks Low | date 191.00 DKK (2023/12/13)

Volatility  58.39 42.98 31.41
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 207.00 DKK 0.78 39
Copenhagen 30
Frankfurt 2023/12/ 08:01 35.00 EUR 0.00 1

14
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 26.30 EUR 0.00 6

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486928

JEUDAN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JEUDAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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